

FIVE YEAR FINANCIAL SUMMARY

A summary of the results and of the assets, liabilities and non-controlling interests of the Group for the last five financial years, as extracted from the published audited financial statements and prospectus as restated as appropriate, is set out below.

RESULTS

	Year ended 31 March				
	2018 HK\$'000	2017 HK\$'000	2016 HK\$'000	2015 HK\$'000 (note)	2014 HK\$'000 (note)
REVENUE	1,351,843	152,417	645,486	1,229,971	1,390,445
PROFIT BEFORE TAX	2,004,953	24,210	393,429	538,173	528,467
Income tax credit/(expense)	(60,582)	4,175	15,314	(80,950)	(103,748)
PROFIT FOR THE YEAR	1,944,371	28,385	408,743	457,223	424,719
Attributable to:					
Owners of the parent	1,808,456	38,816	410,000	457,399	425,031
Non-controlling interests	135,915	(10,431)	(1,257)	(176)	(312)
	1,944,371	28,385	408,743	457,223	424,719

ASSETS, LIABILITIES AND NON-CONTROLLING INTERESTS

	At 31 March				
	2018 HK\$'000	2017 HK\$'000	2016 HK\$'000	2015 HK\$'000	2014 HK\$'000
TOTAL ASSETS	10,147,702	8,028,055	4,075,669	5,901,774	4,197,391
TOTAL LIABILITIES	(5,963,788)	(5,636,441)	(2,044,528)	(5,663,291)	(3,938,230)
NON-CONTROLLING INTERESTS	(124,170)	11,745	1,314	57	312
	4,059,744	2,403,359	2,032,455	238,540	259,473

Note: The amounts for each of the three years ended 31 March 2015 and 2014 have been adjusted for certain adjustments which were made to carve out or combine the results and assets/liabilities of certain subsidiaries of WOG to illustrate the historical results of the property development and property investment businesses of WOG in previous published audited financial statements.